J—
GF 5o

Issued
Date

04/04/2024

04/04/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/18/2024

04/18/2024

04/18/2024

Application Number

24-063

24-062

24-065

24-059

24-068

24-070

24-069

Site Address

58 IRONWOOD WAY

1681 LAUREL AVE

616 VALLEY OAK RD

375 ALISAL RD

914 NYSTED DR

1672 MISSION DR

587 FOURTH PL

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: BUILDING PERMIT

Parcel

137-550-020

139-080-017

137-800-038

139-214-004

137-530-003

139-182-001

139-112-003

04/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC

436 GAY DR
Project Name:
RESIDENTIAL - REROOF

Applicant:

FIORE MICHAEL P
1681 LAUREL AVE
Project Name:
Residential Reroof

Applicant:

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS
1235 W. MCCOY LANE

Project Name:

RESIDENTIAL - ENERGY STORAGE
SYSTEM

Applicant:

HANLY FAMILY TRUST

3191 MISSION DR

Project Name:

Residential Reroof of Garage Only

Applicant:

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS
1235 W. MCCOY LANE

Project Name:

Residential Energy Storage Systems

Applicant:

ELLIOTT & POHLS CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 516

Project Name:

COMMERICIAL - WATER HEATER
REPLACEMENT

Applicant:

HOLGUIN, BARBARA D REVOCABLE
TRUST 5/17/05

587 4TH PL

Project Name:

Residential Reroof

Struct/
Units

0

Page 1 of 2

Report run on: 05/01/2024 02:40 PM

Primary Contractor

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

BLACK GOLD ROOFING, INC.
Deron Ferguson

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS

ELLIOTT & POHLS
CONSTRUCTION

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

Valuation

$15,695

$20,000

$22,100

$5,700

$12,455

$3,200

$9,300



J—
GF 5o

Issued
Date

Application Number

04/18/2024 24-066

04/23/2024 24-072

04/25/2024 24-075

Site Address

486 FIRST ST

690 ALAMO PINTADO RD

436 ALISAL RD

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: BUILDING PERMIT

Parcel

139-182-030

139-530-003

139-240-084

04/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

REDWOOD CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2082 MICHELSON DR
Project Name:
COMMERCIAL - REVISION

Applicant:

BURTON MESA HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 13550

Project Name:

Commercial Repair

Applicant:

WINDMILL PROPERTIES
830 BALLARD CANYON RD
Project Name:

Repair brick on building

Struct/
Units

0

Page 2 of 2

Report run on: 05/01/2024 02:40 PM

Primary Contractor

REDWOOD CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

Bassett Masonry

Valuation

$20,000

$2,000

$110,450



