



## Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: **BUILDING PERMIT**  
**04/01/2024**

Report run on: **05/01/2024 02:40 PM**

Issued Date	Application Number	Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
04/04/2024	24-063	58 IRONWOOD WAY	137-550-020	Applicant: COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC 436 GAY DR Project Name: RESIDENTIAL - REROOF	0	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	\$15,695
04/04/2024	24-062	1681 LAUREL AVE	139-080-017	Applicant: FIORE MICHAEL P 1681 LAUREL AVE Project Name: Residential Reroof	0	BLACK GOLD ROOFING, INC. Deron Ferguson	\$20,000
04/09/2024	24-065	616 VALLEY OAK RD	137-800-038	Applicant: TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS 1235 W. MCCOY LANE Project Name: RESIDENTIAL - ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEM	0	TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS	\$22,100
04/09/2024	24-059	375 ALISAL RD	139-214-004	Applicant: HANLY FAMILY TRUST 3191 MISSION DR Project Name: Residential Reroof of Garage Only	0		\$5,700
04/18/2024	24-068	914 NYSTED DR	137-530-003	Applicant: TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS 1235 W. MCCOY LANE Project Name: Residential Energy Storage Systems	0	TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS	\$12,455
04/18/2024	24-070	1672 MISSION DR	139-182-001	Applicant: ELLIOTT & POHLS CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 516 Project Name: COMMERCIAL - WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT	0	ELLIOTT & POHLS CONSTRUCTION	\$3,200
04/18/2024	24-069	587 FOURTH PL	139-112-003	Applicant: HOLGUIN, BARBARA D REVOCABLE TRUST 5/17/05 587 4TH PL Project Name: Residential Reroof	0	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	\$9,300

